D.A.S.H.

Women:

50 Free
M.Sheehan
M.Lembezeder
A.Pfeiffer
N.Widmyer
H.Maher

1000 Free
K.Welbes
K.Koenig
A.Orvis
M.K. Maher
A.Pfeiffer

100 Breast
H.Maher

B. Brunsman
0O.Knowles
A.Roepsch
Z.Heiar

200 I.M.
M.Sheehan
A.Orvis
H.Maher
T.Michel
A.Roepsch

SCY

22.49
23.16
23.64
23.86
23.89

10:20.11
10:42.13
10:47.65
10:58.57
11:01.03

1:03.88
1:04.86
1:05.27
1:05.51
1:06.94

2:04.83
2:04.97
2:06.91
2:08.98
2:10.25

All-Time Top 5

100 Free
M.Sheehan
M.Lembezeder
N.Widmyer
A.Pfeiffer
E.Strub

1650 Free
K.Welbes
M.Maher
A.Pfeiffer
A.Orvis
A.Montag

200 Breast
B.Brunsman
H.Maher
O.Knowles
M.Duehr
C.Wedewer

400 I.M.
A.Orvis
H.Maher
K.Welbes
T.Michel
K.Koenig

48.89
50.58
51.77
51.80
51.94

17:21.81
18:13.87
18:14.65
18:18.42
18:24.61

2:21.53
2:22.01
2:22.53
2:24.30
2:26.90

4:34.61
4:36.36
4:38.43
4:39.76
4:39.78

200 Free
M.Sheehan
M.Lembezeder
K.Welbes
A.Gilligan
A.Pfeiffer

100 Back
M.Sheehan
A.Pfeiffer
Av.Schmidt
T.Michel
A.Gilligan

100 Fly
M.Sheehan

A.Orvis
N.Widmyer
Tru. Henkels
Z.Heiar

1:48.37
1:51.42
1:52.93
1:53.41
1:53.65

51.99
56.68
56.95
57.21
57.75

51.67
56.49
57.09
58.04
58.12

500 Free
K.Welbes
A.Pfeiffer
A.Schneider
K.Koenig
A.Orvis

200 Back
M.Sheehan
A.Pfeiffer
T.Michel
A.Orvis
J.Vogt

200 Fly
Tru. Henkels

M.Albert-Nelson
L.Feldman
T.Michel
K.Koenig

2125/24

5:02.39
5:08.76
5:09.40
5:09.91
5:12.89

1:55.31
2:02.53
2:05.64
2:08.17
2:09.28

2:05.90
2:08.33
2:10.89
2:13.10
2:14.57



